How To Order pages • June 14, 2011
USA, CANADA, & LATIN AMERICA	 EUROPE, MIDDLE EAST, INDIA, & AFRICA	 ASIA PACIFIC
Telephone:  + 1 253 398 3900	 Telephone:  + 33 3 27 93 08 08	 Telephone:  + 65 6861 1555
Option T1 includes the following:
Specify complete model code as shown. To order factory "dressed" units to a particular height of lift, other than standard or
fitted with various non-standard options, select the appropriate code for that configuration.
Example :
	 LC2 	 A	 250DIP	 2	 C	 10M 	 9	 AP		  -E
For the hoist:
-	Cast iron pendent
-	Bronze coated
	 bottom hook assembly
For the trolley:
-	 Solid bronze wheels
-	 Pinion drive in solid bronze or stainless steel
-	 Cast iron pendent
-	 Bronze coated hand wheel for geared trolley
-	 Brass hand chain guide for geared trolley
LIFTCHAIN® “LC2A” Air Chain Hoists
12.5 to 50T Lifting Capacity
How To Order
Series
LC2	=	LIFTCHAIN®
		  LC2 series
Control
2 =	single motor pendent
3 =	2 motors pendent
Lift height
10M = 10 meters
Control length
9  = 9 metersPower Type
A = AIR
Capacity (Tons)
	125S	=	12.5 T
			  (single fall)
	250D	=	25 T
			  (double falls)
	375T	=	37.5 T
			  (triple falls)
	500Q	=	50 T
			  (quadruple falls)
	 I	=	Industrial Models
	 P	=	Pendent
Suspension
	 C	=	hook mount
	VE	=	Vane motor + braked trolley
			  for flat beam
	VN	=	Vane motor + braked trolley
			  for tapered beam
	RN	=	motorized (gear) + braked
			  trolley for IPN beam (tapered)
(*)	RE = motorized (gear) + braked
	 trolley for IPE beam (flat)
(*)	Add Letter "R" for Rack &
	 Pinion drive (e.g.: RER)
Options
	 A	=	 chain bucket 30m of chain
	 B	=	 chain bucket 60m of chain
	 J	=	 Air Line Accessories (Add “1” for Filter,
			   “2” for lubricator, “3” for regulator.
			   e.g. “J12”)
	 K	=	 Cast iron pendent
	LM	=	 Low Temperature Design (-20°C DNV)
			   (includes 3.1 material traceability
			   certificates)
	M	=	 Material traceability certificate as per
			   EN 10204 3.1 on main load bearing
			   part
	 P	=	 marine paint
	QZ	=	 offshore paint incl. sandblasting
	T1	=	 Spark resistance package
			   (ATEX Zone 1)
	 W	=	 Witness test. Specify W1 for ABS or
			   W2 for DNV or W3 for LRS or W4 for
			   Client witness of load test
Compulsory CE package
-E =	 Compliance with the